Prasanta Chandra Mahalanobis Mahavidyalaya



(Accredited by NAAC)

111/3, B.T. Road (Bon-Hooghly), Kolkata – 700108 Phone : 8697169513 E-mail :pcmm.principal@gmail.com Website: www.pcmm.edu.in

Composition of the Grievance Redressal Cell

Prasanta Chandra Mahalanobis Mahavidyalaya has constituted the Grievance Redressal Cell in accordance with the UGC (Grievance Redressal) Regulation 2018.

The Composition of the Grievance Redressal Cell is as follows

Name	Designation	Position in the Committee
Dr Arnab Ghosh	Principal	Chairperson
Prof Subrata Mondal	Associate Professor	Convener
Dr Tanima Paul Das	Assistant Professor	Faculty Representative
Ms Chandrama Basu	SACT-I	Faculty Representative
Dr Alpana Ray	Associate Professor	IQAC Coordinator
Ms Ritika Lahiri	Student	Student Representative
Ms Sony Singh	Student	Student Representative

Presente Chendro Mahalanchis Mahavidyeaya 111/3, B. T. Road, Kolkata-108

Principal, Prasanta Chandra Mahalanobis Mahavidyalaya, Kolkata-700108